SURFACE MOUNT ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Low impedance, 7000 to 8000-hours-life, 105C
CAT. No. E1001K
@Endurance : 7,000 to 8,000 hours at 105C
@Low impedance
@Rated voltage range : 6.3 to 50V
@Nominal capacitance range : 10 to 470MF
@Suitable for high reliability products
@Solvent resistant type (see PRECAUTIONS AND GUIDELINES)

50V
2
?PART NUMBERING SYSTEM?DIMENSIONS [mm]
?STANDARD RATINGS
?MARKING
F
D
P
0.
5
LP0.3 (Note)
0.3max. AP0.2
W
C
P
0.
2
B
P
0.
2
P
Note : LP0.5 for HA0 and JA0
Size code
E73
F73
F90
HA0
JA0
D
5
6.3
6.3
8
10
L
7.0
7.0
8.7
10.0
10.0
A
5.3
6.6
6.6
8.3
10.3
B
5.3
6.6
6.6
8.3
10.3
C
5.9
7.2
7.2
9.0
11.0
W
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.5 to 0.8
0.7 to 1.1
0.7 to 1.1
P
1.4
1.9
1.9
3.1
4.5 4h
47
C ZE

50
H
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF) Size code
Impedance
(omax/20c,
100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/105c,
100kHz)
Part No.
6.3
47 E73 2.2 95 EMZE6R3ADA470ME73G
100 F73 1.1 140 EMZE6R3ADA101MF73G
220 F90 1.0 230 EMZE6R3ADA221MF90G
330 F90 1.0 230 EMZE6R3ADA331MF90G
470 HA0 0.22 600 EMZE6R3ADA471MHA0G
10
33 E73 2.2 95 EMZE100ADA330ME73G
150 F73 1.1 140 EMZE100ADA151MF73G
16
22 E73 2.2 95 EMZE160ADA220ME73G
47 F73 1.1 140 EMZE160ADA470MF73G
100 F73 1.1 140 EMZE160ADA101MF73G
150 F90 1.0 230 EMZE160ADA151MF90G
220 F90 1.0 230 EMZE160ADA221MF90G
330 HA0 0.22 600 EMZE160ADA331MHA0G
470 JA0 0.16 850 EMZE160ADA471MJA0G
25 22 E73 2.2 95 EMZE250ADA220ME73G
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF) Size code
Impedance
(omax/20c,
100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/105c,
100kHz)
Part No.
25
33 F73 1.1 140 EMZE250ADA330MF73G
47 F73 1.1 140 EMZE250ADA470MF73G
100 F90 1.0 230 EMZE250ADA101MF90G
220 HA0 0.22 600 EMZE250ADA221MHA0G
330 JA0 0.16 850 EMZE250ADA331MJA0G
35
10 E73 2.2 95 EMZE350ADA100ME73G
10 F73 1.1 140 EMZE350ADA100MF73G
22 E73 2.2 95 EMZE350ADA220ME73G
22 F73 1.1 140 EMZE350ADA220MF73G
33 F90 1.0 230 EMZE350ADA330MF90G
47 F90 1.0 230 EMZE350ADA470MF90G
100 HA0 0.22 600 EMZE350ADA101MHA0G
220 JA0 0.16 850 EMZE350ADA221MJA0G
50
47 HA0 0.53 350 EMZE500ADA470MHA0G
100 JA0 0.35 670 EMZE500ADA101MJA0G
MZELonger lifeLonger life
MLAMVY
Please refer to "Product code guide (surface mount type)"
(1/1)